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15MAT316 ideal Teorisi
Fen ve Edebiyat Fakultesi

Matematik (N.O.)

Adi

Seren
Esra Nur
Aysu
Seher
Mehtap Sinem
Burcu
Meryem
Yasar
Merve
Abdullah
Merve
Enise
Merve
Ayse
Rasie
Neslisah

Soyadi

TURGUT
KANYILMAZ
GUNGOR
KESKIN
AKGUN
KOG
SOLMAZ
KIRTUTMAZ
KAYNAR
KAYATEPE
OKSUZ
CELIK
UNGER
KESKIN
MEKERA
TASOREN
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ilan Tarihi

Ara Sinav 1 (Vize1)
(9%640)

50.00
56.00
35.00
10.00
GM
40.00
90.00
54.00
60.00
53.00
55.00
56.00
55.00
72.00
95.00
56.00

ORTALAMA 55.80
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